VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:

Delivery Modes:

CHC50421 Diploma of Youth Work
Various
Students will require teacher approval to enrol

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit:

Total VSL Amount:

$10,836
$12,063

$13,003

July 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount
CHCCOMO002 Use communication to build relationships 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.03 S516 $103 $619
CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCSOHO013 Work with people experiencing or at risk of homelessness 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.02 S516 $103 $619
CHCDFVO001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.05 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.10 $516 $103 $619
CHCPRPOO1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCMHSO001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.08 $516 $103 $619
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time

HLTWHSO003 Maintain work health and safety 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.07 S516 $103 $619
CHCPRTO025 Identify and report children and young people at risk 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO13 Engage respectfully with young people 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.06 $516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO14 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCCSMO013 Facilitate and review case management 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO022 Provide services for the needs and circumstances of young people 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on people in community work and services 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO024 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO021 Support youth programs 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
VPC Vocational Placement 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.00 SO SO SO

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be reguired to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:

Delivery Modes:

CHC50421 Diploma of Youth Work
Various
Students will require teacher approval to enrol

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit:

Total VSL Amount:

$10,836
$12,063

$13,003

August 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount
CHCCOMO002 Use communication to build relationships 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.03 S516 $103 $619
CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCSOHO013 Work with people experiencing or at risk of homelessness 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.02 S516 $103 $619
CHCDFVO001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.05 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.10 $516 $103 $619
CHCPRP0OO1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.08 $516 $103 $619
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time

HLTWHSO003 Maintain work health and safety 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.07 S516 $103 $619
CHCPRTO025 Identify and report children and young people at risk 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO13 Engage respectfully with young people 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.06 $516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO14 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCCSMO013 Facilitate and review case management 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO022 Provide services for the needs and circumstances of young people 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on people in community work and services 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO024 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO021 Support youth programs 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
VPC Vocational Placement 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.00 SO SO SO

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be reguired to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:

Delivery Modes:

CHC50421 Diploma of Youth Work
Various
Students will require teacher approval to enrol

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit:

Total VSL Amount:

$10,836
$12,063

$13,003

September 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount
CHCCOMO002 Use communication to build relationships 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.03 S516 $103 $619
CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCSOHO013 Work with people experiencing or at risk of homelessness 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.02 S516 $103 $619
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.05 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.10 $516 $103 $619
CHCPRP0OO1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time

HLTWHSO003 Maintain work health and safety 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 S516 $103 $619
CHCPRTO025 Identify and report children and young people at risk 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO13 Engage respectfully with young people 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.06 $516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO14 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCCSMO013 Facilitate and review case management 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO022 Provide services for the needs and circumstances of young people 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on people in community work and services 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO024 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO021 Support youth programs 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
VPC Vocational Placement 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.00 SO SO SO

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be reguired to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:

Delivery Modes:

CHC50421 Diploma of Youth Work
Various
Students will require teacher approval to enrol

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit:

Total VSL Amount:

$10,836
$12,063

$13,003

October 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount
CHCCOMO002 Use communication to build relationships 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.03 S516 $103 $619
CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCSOHO013 Work with people experiencing or at risk of homelessness 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.02 S516 $103 $619
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.05 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.10 $516 $103 $619
CHCPRP0O1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time

HLTWHSO003 Maintain work health and safety 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.07 S516 $103 $619
CHCPRTO025 Identify and report children and young people at risk 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO13 Engage respectfully with young people 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.06 $516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO14 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCCSMO013 Facilitate and review case management 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO022 Provide services for the needs and circumstances of young people 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on people in community work and services 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO024 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO021 Support youth programs 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
VPC Vocational Placement 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.00 SO SO SO

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be reguired to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

CHC50421 Diploma of Youth Work
Various
Students will require teacher approval to enrol

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit:

Total VSL Amount:

$10,836
$12,063

$13,003

November 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount
CHCCOMO002 Use communication to build relationships 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 S516 $103 $619
CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCSOHO013 Work with people experiencing or at risk of homelessness 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 S516 $103 $619
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.05 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.10 $516 $103 $619
CHCPRP0O1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time

HLTWHSO003 Maintain work health and safety 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.07 S516 $103 $619
CHCPRTO025 Identify and report children and young people at risk 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO13 Engage respectfully with young people 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.06 $516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO14 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCCSMO013 Facilitate and review case management 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO022 Provide services for the needs and circumstances of young people 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on people in community work and services 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO024 Manage service response to young people in crisis 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO021 Support youth programs 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
VPC Vocational Placement 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.00 SO SO SO

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be reguired to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:

Delivery Modes:

CHC50421 Diploma of Youth Work
Various
Students will require teacher approval to enrol

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit:

Total VSL Amount:

$10,836
$12,063

$13,003

December 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount
CHCCOMO002 Use communication to build relationships 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.03 S516 $103 $619
CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCSOHO013 Work with people experiencing or at risk of homelessness 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.02 S516 $103 $619
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.05 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.10 $516 $103 $619
CHCPRP0O1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.08 $516 $103 $619
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time

HLTWHSO003 Maintain work health and safety 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.07 S516 $103 $619
CHCPRTO025 Identify and report children and young people at risk 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.04 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO13 Engage respectfully with young people 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.06 $516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO14 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.06 S516 $103 $619
CHCCSMO013 Facilitate and review case management 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.08 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO022 Provide services for the needs and circumstances of young people 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on people in community work and services 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.10 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO024 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
CHCYTHO021 Support youth programs 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.16 S516 $103 $619
VPC Vocational Placement 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.00 SO SO SO

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be reguired to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E
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